MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.
25 LENG KEE ROAD
SINGAPORE 159097

ESTIMATE : ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS
WORKSHOP : LENG KEE

CONTACT NO

REFERENCE : INS/IC/CHI/0121/2023
DATE ¢ 06-MAY-2023

ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
9 ROBINSON ROAD
#09-01 SINGAPORE

$(068897)
TEL : 6395 8973
FAX :

OWNER'S NAME : WEE CHONG CHEUT (XU CHONGJUE)

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO

TYPE OF CLAIM
POLICY NO
VEHICLE NO
MODEL CODE
MODEL/YEAR
ENGINE NO
CHASSIS NO
MILEAGE

DATE IN
LIABILITY
EXCESS CLAUSE
ESTIMATE BY
ACCIDENT DATE

Print Date
Print Time

: APT BLK 88 DAWSON ROAD

#23-37
$(142088)

1 91055364

: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

: 180009280904 AIG

: SMD1078U

+ SJ5EK7C

: FORESTER 2.0I-L AWD CVT
: FB20YE29096

: JF1SJ5KC546111547

1 KM

1 06/05/2023

0.00
0.00

: DENNIS LEONG JIA HUI
1 06/05/2023

: 06/05/2023
: 13:49:50



MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.

25 LENG KEE ROAD
SINGAPORE 159097

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SMD1078U

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

CHARGES

RECOMMENDATION

10

11

12

13

14

TOWACC

TPCLAIM

Z1/001

777002

71/003

17/004

21/005

71/006

11/007

Z7/008

72/009

77/011

77/012

27/10

VEHICLE TOWED TO MOTOR IMAGE DUE TO ACCIDENT

CONDUCT BODYWORK REPAIR (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
AGAINST ALLIANZ INS-SMR3846H

DOA:30/APR/2023 TIME:1057 HRS
LOCATION: TELOK BLANGAH

REPLACE REAR BUMPER,BUMPER BEAM,END PANEL,SPARE
TYRE FLOOR & TAILGATE

RESPRAY REAR BUMPER,BUMPER BEAM,END PANEL,SPARE
TYRE FLOOR & TAILGATE

TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN

TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM
INSTALL REAR CARGO STEP PANEL

TRANSFER REVERSE SENSOR (OLD TO NEW BUMPER)
REMOVE & REFIX EXHAUST

FAULT DIAGNOSTIC (RESET)

SUNDRIES

TO CONDUCT REAR ANTI-RUST COATING

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

3500.

3000.

150.

300.

145,

100.

100.

150.

280.

100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.
25 LENG KEE ROAD
SINGAPGRE 159097

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SMD1078U

PARTS NUMBER

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MUFFLER ASSY RH NA

FLOOR PAN R R CP

SKIRT COMPL REAR END PANEL
BUMPER FACE REAR FORESTER IL
BRKT SD R RH

BRKT SD R LH

BEAM COMPL R EU

COVER HOOK R

COVER BMPR R (EXHAUST)
PANEL CPL R/G NA

GLASS R/G

RUBBER DAM GLS

RUBBER R/G

CLIP BMPR *9PCS

CLIP *2PCS

LETTER MARK FORESTOR R
LETTER MK R SUB

CARGO STEP PANEL (RESIN)FORESTER
SUB TOTAL

LESS DISCOUNT ()

GRAND TOTAL

OVERALL TOTAL

LEGEND: REMARKS( OK ) = APPROVED,

4430056010

52129560019P

52401560109P

5770456012

5770756080

5770756090

5771186G0219P

57731SGO10NN

5773156060

60809560109P

6301956000

632325G000

6323256010

909140007

909140062

9307556000

9307956030

E775ESGO00

REMARKS( X ) = NOT APPROVED

296.00

610.50

14.80

14.80

296.00

13.00

14.80

1102.60

821.40

13.00

21.60

40.70

66.60

420.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.
25 LENG KEE ROAD
SINGAPORE 159097

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SMD1078U

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 8585.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 4821.10
GRAND TOTAL 13406.10 *

* A1l charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS
NAME

SURVEYED DATE
AUTHORIZED DATE

EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00
LIABILITY : 0.00
REMARKS :

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the
affected vehicle. Should we require further labour
charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we
shall inform you accordingly.



